Run - Route 14 AM Yellowpoint to North Oyster Elementary, 9/1/2025 - 6/30/2026
Yellow Point to Cedar Elementary and Cedar Secondary Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

#1 - 7:05 AM - Bus Garage / 395 Wakesiah Ave

#2 - 7:26 AM - Stop / Boat Harbour Rd & Greenway

#3 - 7:28 AM - Stop /2380 TIESU RD

#4 - 7:33 AM - Stop / 2477 Yellow Point Rd - Zuiderzee Campsite sign
#5-7:35 AM - Stop / 3123 De Courcy Dr

#6 - 7:38 AM - Stop / 3171 De Courcy Dr

#7 - 7:40 AM - Stop/Turn Around / Plyades Dr and Decourcy Dr - Mailboxes
#8 - 7:43 AM - Stop / YELLOW POINT RD & FARRAR RD

#9 - 7:46 AM - Stop REDS / 2781 Yellow Point Rd

#10 - 7:48 AM - Stop REDS / Yellow Point Rd & Juriet Rd - broken bus shelter
#11 - 7:49 AM - Stop / Yellow Point Rd & McGuire Way - mailbox across rd.
#12 - 7:50 AM - Stop Pull Off / Yellow Point Rd & Whiting Way - Mailboxes
#13 - 7:52 AM - Stop / 3569 Yellow Point Rd - Tillicum Cottages

#14 - 7:54 AM - Stop PUIl Off / Yellow Point at Barney Road

#15 - 7:54 AM - Stop REDS / 3999 Yellow Point Road Opposite Stonewall Dr
#16 - 7-59 AM - Stop REDS RARE / Yellow Point Rd - Park

#17 - 8:00 AM - Stop / 13414 Keene Rd

#18 - 8:01 AM - Stop /4375 O'Brian Road - just before stop sign

#19 - 8:02 AM - Stop RARE / DOOLE RD & YELLOW POINT RD

#20 - 8:03 AM - Stop RARE / Yellow Point Rd & Hill Rd

#21 - 8:08 AM - North Oyster Elementary

#22 - 8:13 AM - Stop - Pullout out back / 13627 Cedar Rd - Chuck Wagon Store
#23 - 8:15 AM - Stop Reds RARE / 2885 Cedar Rd Before Bennie Rd

#24 - 8:15 AM - Stop Reds / 2816 Cedar Rd White blank sign

#25 - 8:18 AM - Stop and Turn No students

#26 - 8:18 AM - Stop / 2926 Haslam Rd

#27 - 8:21 AM - Cedar Community Hall / 2388 Quennell Rd

#28 - 8:26 AM - Cedar Elementary / 2239 Gould Rd W

#29 - 8:31 AM - Cedar Secondary / 1640 MacMillan Road

8/25/2025 9:12:03 AM Route 9 PM Mon - Thurs 16 of 53





